

8

W.P(C)No. 317 OF 2000
ITEM No.5
(NMD Case)

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.317/2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)	M/s Avik Dutta & V.K. Monga, Advs.
For Respondent (s)	Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
M.C.I.(Nos.1 & 2)	Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv. M/s A. Mariarputham & Maninder Singh, Advs.
U.O.I.	Mr. A.D. N. Rao, Adv. Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
State of Assam	Ms. Krishna Sharma, Adv. Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv. for M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.
RR No. 17 (Delhi Med. Council)	Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv. Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.(NP)
RR No. 2	Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv. Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv. Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.
RR No. 6	Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv. Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

Kalyani.

(S.L. GOYAL)@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

