

Ø

W.P(C)No. 317 OF 2000
ITEM No.202

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.317/2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 13/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Attorney General
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. V K Sidatharan, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

Affidavit be filed within a week by Mr. Maninder Singh placing on record the notification which is stated to have been issued. List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)
COURT MASTER