

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.317/2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.Datta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
for M.C.I. Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P.Dhamija, adv.
Ms. Anjali Doshi, adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, adv.
Mr. L.P.Singh, adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Udai Umesh Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For R.No.16 Mr. D.N.Ray, adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, adv.

Mr. S.U.K.Sagar, adv.for
M/s. Corporate Law Group, advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Not before this Bench.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Court Master