

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R. Adv.

Mr.A.Mariarputham,Adv.,
Mrs.Aruna Mathur,Adv.

Mr.B.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr.V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms.Krishna Sarma,Adv.,
Ms.Asha G. Nair,Adv.,
Mr.V.K. Sidarthan,Adv.

Mr.K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr.Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr.Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mrs.Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mrs.Hemantika Wahi,Adv.,
Ms.Aruna Gupta,Adv.,
Mr.Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr.Janaranjan Das,Adv.,
Mr.Gourang Biswal,Adv.,
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.,
Mr.A.P. Dhamija,Adv.,
Mr.Pradeep Aggarwal,Adv.,
Mr.A. Mishra,Adv.,
Ms.Anjali Doshi,Adv.,
Ms.Ruchi Kohli,Adv.,
Mr.L.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr.U.U. Lalit,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

Considering the office report further two weeks time
is granted for filing counter by the States who have not
submitted the same so far.

List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master