

ò

W.P(C)No. 317 OF 2000
ITEM No.61

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.317/2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.M.N .Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.,
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms.Pratibha M.Singh,Mr.Ankur Talwar,
Mr.Angad Mirdha,Advs.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shinde,Adv.,
Mr. Udai Umesh Lalit,Adv.
Mr.Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr.Amit Mahajan,Adv.,
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.,
Mr.V.Sudeer,Adv.,
Mr.M.B. Suba Raju,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.,

Mr.G. Biswal,Adv.,
Mr.S. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms.Vani Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.,

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Ms.Pragati Neekhara,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr.Vipul Maheshwari,Adv.,
Mr.D.Stephen K.Yanthan,Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

Ms.Aruna Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr.A. Mariaputham,Adv.,
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.for
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr.D.N Ray,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr.S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.,
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.S.K. Shandilya,Adv.,
Mrs.V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr.J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr.V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.,
Ms.Krishna Sarma,Adv.,
Ms.Asha G.Nair,Adv.for
M/s.Corporate Law Group

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner adjourned for two weeks for preparing necessary chart indicating how many States have implemented the Act. It would be open to the States to file affidavit within one week from today. Presence of the Health Secretary of the concerned State is dispensed with.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

