

V%
W.P(C)No. 317 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 317 of 2000

MALAY GANGULY Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date : 13/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Attorney General for India (N/P)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avik Dutta, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
Mr. S. Pani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

For M.C.I.:Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

For Haryana:Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Maharashtra:Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

...2/-
- 2 -

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For Rajasthan:Mr. Vipul Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. D. Stephen K. Yanthan, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Chakravarti, Adv.

For Travancore-Cochin: Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Medical Council:

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

For Assam: Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Choudhary, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

For R-3: Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Medical Council: Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.
Maharashtra:

For R-6: Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For West Bengal: Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Medical Council: Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.
Delhi:

For R-15: Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For U.O.I.: Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

For R-14: Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. M.B. Rama Subba Raju, Adv.
Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Orissa: Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

...3/-
- 3 -

For Pondicherry: Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Tripura: Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

For Punjab: Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Sundeep Kulshrestha, Adv.

For Medical Council: Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.
Punjab: Mr. Yakesh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.
Ms. Anantmala Poddar, Adv.

For Madhya Pradesh: Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

For Gujarat & Ms. Hemantika Wahi, adv.
Mizoram: Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

For Kerala:Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Goa:Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

For Arunachal Pd.:Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Manipur:Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Bihar:Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For J&K:Mr. Altaf H. Nayak,AG.,J&K

Mr. Anil Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Meghalaya:Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Himachal Pd.:Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Uttaranchal:Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh,Adv.

For NCT of Delhi:Mr. Raju Ramachandran,ASG.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Uttar Pradesh:Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

for Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

...4/-

- 4 -

For Tamil Nadu:Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Bengal MedicalMr. D.N. Ray,Adv.

Council:Ms. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Nagaland:Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Ms. Madhvi Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Andhra Pradesh:Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

For Chhatisgarh:Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Madhukar Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Kaur Gulati,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned Additional Solicitor, the writ petition is adjourned for three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master