

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.12

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 317 OF 2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and appln. under Section 340 CR.P.C. and with office report)

Date: 04/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Monga ,Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.for

Attorney General For India

For Respondent(s)

For UOI: Mr. A. sharan, ASG.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Medical Council:

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Assam:

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. VK. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. JR. Luwang, Adv. for

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Bihar Medical Council:

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. DK. Garg, Adv.

-2-

For West Bengal: Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Andaman & Nicobar,

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Dam, Diu, Dadra & Nagar

Mr. DS. Mahra, Adv.

Haveli & Lakshadweep:

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. MBRS. Raju, Adv.

Ms. Sunita, Adv.

Mr. S. Sachin, Adv.

Mr. JB. Ravi, Adv.

Mr. Riju Raj Jamawal, Adv.

Ms. M. Sailaja, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. SN. Bhat, Adv.

For Orissa:

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

Ms. Smsruti Mohanty, Adv.

For Pondicherry:

Mr. VG. Pragasam, Adv.

For Tripura:

Mr. Rituraj, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

Mr. BS. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. PK. Chakravarty, Adv.

For Gujarat:

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Archana P. Khopde, Adv.

For Kerala:

Mr. KR. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. MKS. Menon, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

-3-

For Arunachal Pradesh:

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Shrivastava, Adv.

For Manipur, Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. BB. Singh, Adv.

Mrs. VD. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Anis Subrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Maharashtra: Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. JS. Attri, Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Chandigarh Admn. Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For NCT of Delhi: Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. PN. Ramalingam, Adv.

For WB.Medical Council: Mr. DN. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Sushil K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu, M.R., Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for

M/s Arpurtham Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hari Kesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hari Katari, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadi, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

-4-

Mr. SK. Nandy, Adv.

For Rajasthan:

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl.Adv.Gen.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Punjab:

Mr. RK. Rathore, Addl.AG., Punjab

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Medical Council Punjab:

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

Mr. Yakesh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. SK. Mittra, Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

For M.P.:

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. SK. Agnihotri, Adv.

For U.P.:

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

For Chandigarh:

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up the matter on 15th April, 2005. In the meantime, the parties shall
filed written
submissions.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master