

a *

W.P(C)No. 317 OF 2000
ITEM No.31

Court No. 7

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.317/2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and under Section 340 CR.P.C.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
For UOIMs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shushma Suri, Adv.
forAttorney General for India

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
For MCIMs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For W.B. Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
For UT of Andaman &
Nicobar, Daman & Diu,
Dadra & Nagar Haveli &Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Lakshadweep Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. MBRS.Raju, Adv.
Ms. Sunita, Adv.
Mr. S. Sachin, Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Jamawal, Adv.
Mr. M. Sailaja, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Orissa Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.
Ms. Smruti Mohanty, Adv.

For Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

For PunjabMr. R.K. Rathore, AAG.PB.
Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Chandigar Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For M.P. Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Chhattisgarh Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

For Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

For Kerala Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

For Goa Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Manipur Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Karnataka Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Bihar Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Maharashtra Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For H.P. Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For NCT, DelhiMr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For T.N.Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.
Mr. R. gopal Krishan, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For SikkimMr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Rajasthan Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For NagalandMr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For U.P. Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For W.B.Medical CouncilMr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For A.P.Mr. M.P. Meharia, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

For HaryanaMr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Hari Kishan Kataria, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Medical Council, Pb.Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.
Mr. Yakesh Anand, Adv.

For Arunachal PradeshMr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Srivastava, Adv.

For AssamMs. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
ForM/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For UttaranchalMs. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter has to be heard afresh and may be posted before the appropriate Bench after summer vacation preferably on a non-miscellaneous day subject to the orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

In the meanwhile, liberty to Medical Council of India is granted to place additional documents

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER