

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 317 OF 2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) under Section 340 CrPC and directions and office report)

Date: 23/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Attorney General

for India:

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)/

Respondents

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratghiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. T. Srinivasa Murty, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. S.Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. J.R.Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh ,Adv
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty ,Adv
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam ,Adv
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Advs.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

...3/-

-3-

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar