

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.317 OF 2000

MALAY GANGULY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

Attorney General For India (N/P)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The writ petition is adjourned for three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed as Item No.2

before

the Court No.2 on 8th

February,

2007.